S/N:2008

L'TD

°9

OONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO

D LEELFLEX XE7400P

.J




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

STEELFLEX XE7400P

MS8X15L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW
M8 SPRING WASHER

HANDLE BAR SET 22XE7400-14

MS8X15L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW
M8 SPRING WASHER

3.5mmX15L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW—~
CAP COVER 9261029
M10 WASHER
M10X16L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

CAP COVER 9261028

HANDLE BAR SET 22XE7400-11

AFTER END CAP 9261006 @ 3
=l
M5X12L TAPER CROSS SCREW @D
CAP COVER 9261032
M8XS0L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

M8 SPRING WASHER
M8 WASHER

M8 WASHER

M8 SPRING WASHER
M8 ROUND LOCK NUT
CAP COVER 9261033

S/N:2008

HANDLE BAR SET 22XE7400-13

CUP HOLDER 8291015

HANDLE BAR SET 22XE7400-11-1

SPINDLE 8292049

3.5mmX15L BUTTON-HEAD CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

STEELFLEX XE7400P

HANDLE BAR SET 22XE7400-11

HANDLE BAR SET 22XE7400-11-1

BEARING 8510012

PLASTIC STEEL WASHER 9214026

PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 20XE7400-H1

BEARING 8510012

0

PLASTIC STEEL WASHER 9214026

PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 20XE7400-11

S/N:2008

HANDLE BAR SET 22XE7400-13

COATING HANDLEBAR 280252

HANDLE BAR SET 22XE7400-14

COATING HANDLEBAR 280253




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

STEELFLEX XE7400P

il

M8 ARC WASHER
MS8X15L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

M8 ARC WASHER

M8 WASHER
MS8X15L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

MS8X15L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW #\\-{

CONSOLE SET 22XE7400P-06

CUP HOLDER 8291015
M4X15L ROUND CROSS SCREW

)
RUBBER FORM COVER 9311011

M8X15L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

M8 WASHER
M8 ARC WASHER
M8X15L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

S/N:2008




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
STEELFLEX XE7400P S/N:2008

CONSOLE SET 22XE7400P-06 M4X15L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW
t M4X20L TAPER CROSS SCREW

|
‘ UPPER FRONT CONSOLE COVER 9271049
" <—M4X15L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW
HAND PULSE (PLASTIC) 9260035 .

HAND PULSE (IRON) 8387031 | | REAR CONSOLE COVER ASSEMBLY 22XE7400P-04
T M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW

M3 NYLON LOCK NUT

SEMICIRCLE CAP 9211023

@ ROUND END CAP 9261009
HAND PULSE (PLASTIC) 9260035
M3X30L ROUND CROSS SCREW
HAND PULSE (IRON) 8387031

? FRONT CONSOLE COVER ASSEMBLY 22XE7400P-03

UPRIGHT TUBE SET 20XE7400P-B

HAND PULSE CONNECTING WIRE (LOWER) 9542123

o[

PLASTIC RING 9311014

M4X25L SCREW




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
STEELFLEX XE7400P S/N:2008

FRONT CONSOLE COVER ASSEMBLY 22XE7400P-03

BACKLIGHT 9531062
TOP CONSOLE 9271053

READING RACK 9260252
DOUBLE-SIDED ADHESIVE 9190001
_ WIRELESS HR BOARD 9530113

CONSOLE DISPLAY (UNDER) 9471160 - C S | PCBFOR DISPLAY 9531099

CONSOLE DISPLAY (FRONT) 9471159

CONNECTING CABLE TO CONSOLE 9542193

1 CABLE 9542195 DOUBLE-SIDED ADHESIVE 9190001
HAND PULSE HEART RATE PC BOARD 9531060

USB BOARD 9531061

M3X8L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW
SIGNAL CABLE 9542212 BUTTON BOARD 9531105
CABLE 9542196 M3X8L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW

v SIGNAL CABLE (UPPER) 9542221 M3X8L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW
HAND PULSE CONNECTOR WIRING 9542096




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
STEELFLEX XE7400P S/N:2008

REAR CONSOLE COVER ASSEMBLY 22XE7400P-04

BOTTOM CONSOLE 9271048

TWO-FACED ADHESIVE 9190012

TWO-FACED ADHESIVE 9190012
BATTERY PEDESTAL 9531102

COVER FOR BATTERY 9271050

M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
STEELFLEX XE7400P S/N:2008

PLASTIC DISK 9272030
MS WASHER

M5 SPRING WASHER

(LEFT) PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 22XE7400-02

M5 WASHER
M5 SPRING WASHER

N

MS5X16L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW
PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 20XE7400-C

CAP 9261030

2 $17 S-RINGS

’,Q‘/,
(4
@ CAP 9261031

5 3.5mmX15L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW

M14 INTERNAL TOOTH WASHER
\ M14XP1.5 FLANGE NUT

BRACER 8311076
@@ MS5X10L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW-CAP

M6X12L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW-CAP
CAP 9272031

(RIGHT) PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 22XE7400-02-1




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

STEELFLEX XE7400P

S/N:2008

(LEFT) PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 22XE7400-02

U SET 8387077
ONE-FACED ADHESIVE 9190027
SHAFT SLEEVE 8192061

BEARING 8510012

e M10XP1.5X16X4t HEX SCREW

e M10 WASHER
¢ UNTHREADED NYLON NUT 9214029
M10 WASHER

Q
i/ ©

COPPER SETS 8520019

2=

%} o

9 )
¥

_

M10X25L HEX HEAD BOLT

M10 WASHER
M10X85L HEX HEAD BOLT
MI10 WASHER
BEARING 8510054
SPINDLE 8292056
AFTER COVER (LEFT) 9261037
3/8"X2-1/2" HEX HEAD BOLTF

®3/8" WASHER
PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 20XE7400-U

&N M10 ROUND LOCK NUT

° (LEFT) PEDAL GROUP LEGISLATURE 22XE7400-09
®
é

s

9266025B ——

e

FIXED SLEEVE 8530016

9
@ $17 WAVES WASHER
® BEARING 8510012

GUIDED WHEEL OF DRIVING BELT 9266025
BEARING 8510012

FIXED SLEEVE 8530016

6 —M10 ROUND LOCK NUT

M10 WASHER
BEARING 8510054
PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 20XE7400-D1

&

. 3.5mmXI15L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW

AFTER COVER (RIGHT) 9261036

#3/8" ROUND LOCK NUT
$3/8" WASHER

GUIDED WHEEL OF DRIVING BELT 9266025B




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

STEELFLEX XE7400P

S/N:2008

(RIGHT) PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 22XE7400-02-1

U SET 8387077
ONE-FACED ADHESIVE 9190027

COPPER SETS 8520019

PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 20XE7400-U

BEARING 8510012

SHAFT SLEEVE 8192061 ©
¢

M10XP1.5X16X4t HEX SCREW
M10 WASHER

UNTHREADED NYLON NUT 9214029

M10 ROUND LOCK NUF

M10 WASHER
M10 ROUND LOCK NUT
M10 WASHER
PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 20XE7400-D1
BEARING 8510054
AFTER COVER (LEFT) 9261037
®3/8" ROUND LOCK NUF
#3/8" WASHER

g

M10 WASHER
MI10X25L HEX HEAD BOLT

MI10X85L HEX HEAD BOLT
M10 WASHER

(RIGHT) PEDAL GROUP LEGISLATURE 22XE7400-09-1

BEARING 8510054

SPINDLE 8292056
_+#—3.5mmX15L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW

AFTER COVER (RIGHT) 9261036

#23/8"X2-1/2" HEX HEAD BOLT

$3/8" WASHER
GUIDED WHEEL OF DRIVING BELT 9266025B

o 9266025B ——

9 ? FIXED SLEEVE 8530016
?17 WAVES WASHER
BEARING 8510012
GUIDED WHEEL OF DRIVING BELT 9266025
BEARING 8510012

FIXED SLEEVE 8530016

o?®

-10-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
STEELFLEX XE7400P S/N:2008

(LEFT) PEDAL GROUP LEGISLATURE 22XE7400-09

PEDAL 9260121

PEDAL BRACKET WELDED 20XE7400-F “/
6.

M5 WASHER
MS5 SPRING WASHER

M5X15L ROUND CROSS SCREW

(RIGHT) PEDAL GROUP LEGISLATURE 22XE7400-09-1

PEDAL 9260121

PEDAL BRACKET WELDED 20XE7400-T
M5 WASHER
M5 SPRING WASHER

MS5X15L ROUND CROSS SCREW
-11-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

STEELFLEX XE7400P

M4X15L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW.
LEFT FRONT COVER 9272033
M4X15L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW

M8X12L ROUND CROSS SCREW
AFTER THE SHELL 9272034

M10 ROUND LOCK NUT
M10 WASHER

CONNECTING PIECE 8312015
M10 WASHER
M10 ROUND LOCK NUT
M10X70L HEX HEAD BOLT
M10 WASHER
M10 WASHER

M10X75L HEX HEAD BOLT

S/N:2008

M4X15L ROUND CROSS SCREW

= 2
/s 2
=
. M4X15L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW
M4X15L ROUND CROSS SCREW

ONE-FACED ADHESIVE 9190032

3/8" BLIND NUTS
ADJUSTABLE WASHER 8381035
ADJUSTABLE FOOT 9214015 é

PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 20XE7400-M
ADJUSTABLE WASHER 8381035

ADJUSTABLE FOOT 9214015

PE 9180039

-12-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
STEELFLEX XE7400P S/N:2008

#—M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW

M4 WASHER
SIGNAL CABLE 9542245

M3 NYLON LOCK NUT
WIRE HOLDER 9260028

R

/“ M3X8L ROUND CROSS SCREW

A
’S‘//] SENSOR SWITCH CABLE GROUP SET 9545022

CABLE FOR GENERATOR 9542016

CABLE FOR BREAK 9542025
MCB 9521006

13-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

STEELFLEX XE7400P

GENERATOR SET 22XE7400-07 —

GENERATOR 9548005

ADJUSTED PLATE 8388070
BEARING 8510010

BEARING 8510010
20 S-RINGS

M5X15L ROUND CROSS SCREW

M5 WASHER
UNTHREADED NYLON NUT 8192016
M8 ROUND LOCK NUT
PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 20XE7400-N

DRIVING BELT 9252016
M8 ROUND LOCK NUT

- | GENERATOR SET 22XE7400-07
M6X16L HEX SCREW

M8 WASHER
MS8X150L HEX HEAD BOLT

S/N:2008

-14-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

STEELFLEX XE7400P

WIRE HOLDER 9260024

M8 WASHER
M8X45L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

M8 WASHER
M8 ROUND LOCK NUF
M8 ROUND LOCK NUT

M8 WASHER
WHEEL 9213023

M8 WASHER
MS8X45L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

@ FASTENER 9260030

1,3 WIRE HOLDER 9260023

S/N:2008

-15-




